INPUTS
Frequency Range 50 to 400 Hz
Leads 2 ft (0.6 m)
ACCURACY
 Accuracy Specified at 60 Hz (see Ordering Information)
OUTPUTS
Output at Rated
Current

BL601 600:5 15.0
BL801 800:5   8.0
BL102 1000:5 10.0
BL122 1200:5 12.5
CL122 1200:5 10.0
CL152 1500:5 12.5
CL162 1600:5 12.5
CL202 2000:5 15.0
MODEL RATIO
ACCURACY FROM
10% TO 100% OF MAX
LOAD
BURDEN
CAPACITY IN
VA
H6810-200A-5A   200:5
1%
  2.5
H6810-300A-5A   300:5   2.5
H6811-400A-5A   400:5   5.0
H6811-600A-5A   600:5   5.0
H6811-800A-5A   800:5 12.5
H6812-800A-5A   800:5   5.0
H6812-1000A-5A 1000:5 22.5
H6812-1200A-5A 1200:5 22.5
H6812-1600A-5A 1600:5 22.5
H6812-2000A-5A 2000:5 22.5
H6812-2400A-5A 2400:5 22.5
White
Black
One turn
customer